Just a Cooper Exhausts

Results as of 8/17/08
Exhausts

Megan Catback

Borla Catback

Miltek Catback

JCW Sound Kit
Magnaflow Catback
Remus

OEM/Original

Custom

Dinan

ALTA Catback

Helix Catback

M7 Catback

MyMini Touring Exhaust
OBX

Rogue Engineering

R Speed Catback(?)
Supersprint Catback

TOTAL

Percentage Count
23.88%
16.42%
14.93%
11.94%

7.46%
7.46%
4.48%
1.49%
1.49%
1.49%
1.49%
1.49%
1.49%
1.49%
1.49%
1.49%
1.49%
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MCS Exhausts - Pre 2007, R53
As of 8/17/08

Exhaust

One-Ball Modification
OEM (ORIGINAL) exhaust
Magnaflow

Milltek

Alta Sportone 2.5"

JCW

Invidia N1

Borla Sport

Volt

Borla Street

Dinan

OBX Catback

Remus

ALTA Stealth Exhaust
Borla Race

Palo Uber

RMW

Skunk 2

SuperSprint

B&B Tri-Flo

Blue Flame

Ireland Engineering SS
M7

Megan Racing

Mini Madness
Playmini/Scorpion
Powertone/M7 (discontinued)
Stahl system 3" w/ dual Supertrapps
Supertrapp

Alta Sporttone 3"

Coast to Coast Titanium
Minspeed

NRP

Quicksilver

TCS Sportline

uucC

TOTAL

Percentage Count

12.59%
11.89%
10.49%
9.79%
7.69%
8.39%
6.29%
3.50%
3.50%
2.80%
2.80%
2.80%
2.10%
1.40%
1.40%
1.40%
1.40%
1.40%
1.40%
0.70%
0.70%
0.70%
0.70%
0.70%
0.70%
0.70%
0.70%
0.70%
0.70%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
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MCS Exhausts - Post 2007,
R56
As of 8/17/08

Exhaust

OEM (ORIGINAL) exhaust
ALTA 3" Turboback
ALTA R56 Catback
Magnaflow

Milltek

ALTA Sporttone 3"
ALTA Stealth Exhaust
Custom 3" catback
Invidia N1

JCW

Minspeed

Powerflow
Quicksilver

Remus

Supertrapp
Way Motor Works (WMW)
prototype

TOTAL

Percentage Count

31.82%
13.64%
11.36%
6.82%
6.82%
4.55%
4.55%
2.27%
2.27%
2.27%
2.27%
2.27%
2.27%
2.27%
2.27%

2.27%
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