Just a Cooper Exhausts		
Results as of 8/17/08		
Exhausts	Percentage	Count
Megan Catback	23.88%	16
Borla Catback	16.42%	11
Miltek Catback	14.93%	10
JCW Sound Kit	11.94%	8
Magnaflow Catback	7.46%	5
Remus	7.46%	5
OEM/Original	4.48%	3
Custom	1.49%	1
Dinan	1.49%	1
ALTA Catback	1.49%	1
Helix Catback	1.49%	1
M7 Catback	1.49%	1
MyMini Touring Exhaust	1.49%	1
OBX	1.49%	1
Rogue Engineering	1.49%	1
R Speed Catback(?)	1.49%	1
Supersprint Catback	1.49%	1
TOTAL		67

MCS Exhausts - Pre 2007, R53			
As of 8/17/08			
Exhaust	Percentage	Percentage Count	
One-Ball Modification	12.59%	18	
OEM (ORIGINAL) exhaust	11.89%	17	
Magnaflow	10.49%	15	
Milltek	9.79%	14	
Alta Sportone 2.5"	7.69%	11	
JCW	8.39%	12	
Invidia N1	6.29%	9	
Borla Sport	3.50%	5	
Volt	3.50%	5	
Borla Street	2.80%	4	
Dinan	2.80%	4	
OBX Catback	2.80%	4	
Remus	2.10%	3	
ALTA Stealth Exhaust	1.40%	2	
Borla Race	1.40%	2	
Palo Uber	1.40%	2	
RMW	1.40%	2	
Skunk 2	1.40%	2	
SuperSprint	1.40%	2	
B&B Tri-Flo	0.70%	1	
Blue Flame	0.70%	1	
Ireland Engineering SS	0.70%	1	
M7	0.70%	1	
Megan Racing	0.70%	1	
Mini Madness	0.70%	1	
Playmini/Scorpion	0.70%	1	
Powertone/M7 (discontinued)	0.70%	1	
Stahl system 3" w/ dual Supertrapps	0.70%	1	
Supertrapp	0.70%	1	
Alta Sporttone 3"	0.00%	0	
Coast to Coast Titanium	0.00%	0	
Minspeed	0.00%	0	
NRP	0.00%	0	
Quicksilver	0.00%	0	
TCS Sportline	0.00%	0	
UUC	0.00%	0	
TOTAL		143	

MCS Exhausts - Post 2007, R56		
As of 8/17/08		
Exhaust	Percentage	Count
OEM (ORIGINAL) exhaust	31.82%	14
ALTA 3" Turboback	13.64%	6
ALTA R56 Catback	11.36%	5
Magnaflow	6.82%	3
Milltek	6.82%	3
ALTA Sporttone 3"	4.55%	2
ALTA Stealth Exhaust	4.55%	2
Custom 3" catback	2.27%	1
Invidia N1	2.27%	1
JCW	2.27%	1
Minspeed	2.27%	1
Powerflow	2.27%	1
Quicksilver	2.27%	1
Remus	2.27%	1
Supertrapp	2.27%	1
Way Motor Works (WMW) prototype	2.27%	1
TOTAL		44